		13-1428				
F281-629 (Re	SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS Sanitary Sewer Cleaning and Inspection of Designated "Year 1"		Ace Pipe Cleaning, Inc. 4000 Truman Rd. Kansas City, MO 64127	Pipeline Video Inspection, LLC 1616 S. 31st. Ave. Phoenix, AZ 85009	Terra Contracting Services, LLC 5787 Stadium Drive Kalamazoo, MI 49009	
FOR: TIME & DATE:	Small Mains 3:00 p.m., March 13, 2013		Ace Pipe Cleaning 4000 Truman Rd. Kansas City, MO	Pipeline Vide 1616 S. 31st. Phoenix, AZ	Terra Contracting LLC 5787 Stadium Driv Kalamazoo, MI 49	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY		Ace 400 Kar	Pipe 161 Phc	Terra LLC 5787 Kalaı	
	1,047,574 LF Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Mains 10" Diameter and Smaller	UNIT PRICE	0.61	0.85		
1	in accordance with the specifications	TOTAL	639,020.14	890,437.90		
2	59,950 LF Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Mains 12" to 15" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	1.00 59,950.00	1.28 76,736.00		
3	29,763 LF Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Mains 18" to 21" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	2.00 59,526.00	1.57 46,727.91	S	
4	1,047,574 LF CCTV Inspect Sanitary Sewer Mains 10" Diameter and Smaller in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	0.61 639,020.14	0.85 890,437.90	BID NOT TABULATED DOES NOT MEET MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS	
5	59,950 LF CCTV Inspect Sanitary Sewer Mains 12" to 15" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	0.61 36,569.50	0.76 45,562.00	TABUL TOT ME EQUIRI	
6	29,763 LF CCTV Inspect Sanitary Sewer Mains 18" to 21" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	0.75 22,322.25	0.85 25,298.55	BID NOT TABULATED DOES NOT MEET NIMUM REQUIREMEN	
7	25 ea. Remove Protruding Service Connections (Laterals) in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	300.00 7,500.00	85.00 2,125.00	BII	
8	40 ea. Provide Police Officer Services when required by the Governing Right-of-Way Agency 3 ea.	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	40.00 1,600.00	34.00 1,360.00		
9	Sealed Traffic Control Plan when required by Governing Right-of-Way Agency	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	1,500.00 4,500.00	1,275.00 3,825.00		
	TOTAL ESTIMATED PRICE	TOTAL	1,470,008.03	1,982,510.26		
	Terms		Net 30 days	Net 30 days		
	Delivery Days					

*LOW BIDDER

Ace Pipe Cleaning AUI, LLC CleanServe, Inc. Pipeline Video Inspection Quality Pipe Services Robinson Pipe Cleaning Sewer and Storm Maintenance Terra Construction

Demandstar SAWS Website